

Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 04/07/2023

Sale Invoice No : TCSAS-0723-4

Purchase Transaction Id : 6363

Purchase Details: Hiranis Pharmaceuticals Pvt Ltd

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	GST	Total	Supplier Name
1	Dollar - Permanent Marker Ink 15ml Blue	Pcs	24	56.58	1,358.00	0.00	1358	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
2	Korona - Box File	Pcs	100	150.00	15,000.00	0.00	15000	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
3	Calculator Citizen China Model # (MJ120 Plus)	Pcs	4	350.00	1,400.00	0.00	1400	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
4	Dollar - Clipper Ball Pen	Pcs	50	13.10	654.75	0.00	655	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
5	Signature - Ball Pen	Pcs	60	12.77	766.35	0.00	766	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
6	Gold Fish Pencil 2.5 HB	Pcs	120	12.50	1,500.00	0.00	1500	Open Market
7	Pelikan - Eraser AL30	Pcs	24	18.00	432.00	0.00	432	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
8	Dux - Sharpener	Pcs	24	10.42	250.08	0.00	250	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
9	S.Ideal - Scotch Tape 1x50	Pcs	24	101.67	2,440.00	0.00	2440	Open Market
10	S.Ideal - Scotch Tape 2x50	Pcs	100	206.82	20,682.00	0.00	20682	Open Market
11	Dollar - Permanent Marker Ink 15ml Blue	Pcs	36	56.58	2,037.00	0.00	2037	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
12	Piano - Permanent Marker	Pcs	132	35.05	4,626.60	0.00	4627	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
13	Signature - Ball Pen	Pcs	200	12.77	2,554.50	0.00	2555	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
14	Crystal - Glue Liquid 1000ml	Liter	24	150.00	3,600.00	0.00	3600	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
15	China Staple Pin Remover	Pcs	12	38.00	456.00	0.00	456	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
16	Piano - Permanent Marker	Pcs	36	35.05	1,261.80	0.00	1262	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
17	Three Flower - Gem Clip 36MM	Packet	12	53.00	636.00	0.00	636	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
18	Axent - Gem Clip 50MM	Packet	12	140.00	1,680.00	0.00	1680	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
19	Solo - Rough Pad A/4	Pcs	6	57.00	342.00	0.00	342	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
20	Ring File Fiber (Original)	Pcs	30	125.00	3,750.00	0.00	3750	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
21	PVC - Imported Box File 3Inch	Pcs	20	300.00	6,000.00	0.00	6000	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
22	Double Side Foam Tape 1Inch	Pcs	48	39.00	1,872.00	0.00	1872	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
23	Other General Product (Exempt)	Pcs	1	500.00	500.00	0.00	500	Open Market

	Total		1099		73,799.08	073799.0764	
--	-------	--	------	--	-----------	-------------	--

Terms and Conditions : 1. Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date.

2. This is system generated invoice no need any sign or stamp.

Prepared By : Asif Hussain

Approved By : Maha Waris Khan